ProLED 100W Equivalent A19
Specifications
Certifications
•	 Energy Star
•	 UL Certified
•	 RoHS
•	 Title 20
•	 Title 24/JA8-2019

D = Dimmable LED
Ordering Logic
Ordering Information
LED Lamps
ProLED 100W Equivalent A19
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
88061 A19FR15-827-DIM-LED 15 watt A19 2700K dimmable E26 base
88062 A19FR15-830-DIM-LED 15 watt A19 3000K dimmable E26 base
88063 A19FR15-840-DIM-LED 15 watt A19 4000K dimmable E26 base
88064 A19FR15-850-DIM-LED 15 watt A19 5000K dimmable E26 base
88065 A19FR15-927-DIM-LED-T20JA82019 15 watt A19 2700K dimmable 90CRI E26 base Title 20/24-JA82019
88066 A19FR15-930-DIM-LED-T20JA82019 15 watt A19 3000K dimmable 90CRI E26 base Title 20/24-JA82019
88067 A19FR15-940-DIM-LED-T20JA82019 15 watt A19 4000K dimmable 90CRI E26 base Title 20/24-JA82019
88068 A19FR15-950-DIM-LED-T20 15 watt A19 4000K dimmable 90CRI E26 base Title 20
Page 2/3 Rev Date: 10/20/22 Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix © 2022 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting
Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change
DATE: LOCATION: